
Rockford vs Sandwich played on 12/28/10  Score:  63 - 41
(Away)     Type: Christmas Cla  Location:      Official: 

Score by Periods 1st 2nd 3rd 4th
Sandwich             10 9 12 10
Rockford              17 13 17 16

-----------------------------------------------------
Game Notes:

""

Player

Arthur Ford

Alexander Larson

Riley Teuscher

Brayden Beuscher

Drew Anderson

Daniel Wade

Zachary Larson

Andrew Epperson

Alex Tysver

Jonathan Hoskins

Total for Game

Opponents

#

34

20

25

24

42

33

21

43

41

32

Min

27

30

13

28

18

12

8

2

2

19

159

159

*Pts

16

16

13

12

4

2

0

0

0

0

63

41

2PTA

8

7

7

6

7

1

0

0

2

0

38

37

2PT

4

3

5

2

2

1

0

0

0

0

17

15

2PT%

50.0

42.9

71.4

33.3

28.6

100.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

44.7

40.5

3PTA

0

3

2

2

0

0

1

1

0

0

9

7

3PT

0

3

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

5

1

3PT%

0.0

100.0

0.0

100.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

55.6

14.3

FTA

12

2

3

2

1

0

0

0

0

0

20

12

FT

8

1

3

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

14

8

FT%

66.7

50.0

100.0

100.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

70.0

66.7

FGA

8

10

9

8

7

1

1

1

2

0

47

44

FG

4

6

5

4

2

1

0

0

0

0

22

16

FG%

50.0

60.0

55.6

50.0

28.6

100.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

46.8

36.4

F

1

1

4

1

4

2

1

0

0

1

15

13

OReb

1

1

3

1

2

2

0

0

1

0

11

3

DReb

9

1

0

4

9

0

0

1

0

3

27

16

TReb

10

2

3

5

11

2

0

1

1

3

38

19

Player

Arthur Ford

Alexander Larson

Riley Teuscher

Brayden Beuscher

Drew Anderson

Daniel Wade

Zachary Larson

Andrew Epperson

Alex Tysver

Jonathan Hoskins

Total for Game

Opponents

TO

0

3

2

1

4

0

0

0

0

1

11

10

Stl

1

0

1

2

0

1

0

0

0

0

5

5

Blk

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

PARS

27

21

17

19

17

5

0

1

1

3

111

75

[Min]-Min Played [Pts]-Total Points [2PTA]-2 Pt Attempts [2PT]-2pt Made [2PT%]-2pt % [3PTA]-3pt Attempts [3PT]-3pt Made [3PT%]-3pt % [FTA]-Free 
Throw Attempts [FT]-Free Throws Made [FT%]-Free Throw % [FGA]-Field Goal Attempts [FG]-Field Goals Made [FG%]-Field Goal percent [F]-Personal 

Fouls [OReb]-Off Rebounds [DReb]-Def Rebounds [TReb]-Total Rebounds [TO]-Total Turnovers [Stl]-Steals [Blk]-Blocked Shots [PARS]-PointsAssistsReboundsSteals 


